# Anx B - Work Completion Report

Company	Modi Res	Modi Realty Pocharam I.I.P.	Name of contractor	B.Ashwini	S	SI. No. site bills reg.	reg. 426	
Project/site	Nilgiri Heights	eights		Electrical work		Dt. site bills reg.	06/08/24	
Block no.	A-Block		Work done from date	11/06/24		M-codex bill ID.		
WO no.	A Z		Work done to date	22/06/24	>	WO issued?	NA	
WO date	Ϋ́		Contractor bill no.		0	GST bill required?	I? No	
SI. No.	Unit/floor	Details of work		Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
1.	A-Block	Stage 3 electrical works - switch b fixing & final fittings works done.	Stage 3 electrical works - switch boards fixing & final fittings works done.	1.00	flats	EL115	3,500	3,500
2.		Flat no A- 507 & 903	903	1.00	flats	EL115	3,850	3,850
9								
4								
5.								
.9								
7.								
∞i								
9.								
10.							Total	7,350
Remarks:								
Approved by	Approved by project manager, r	Server DV	Approved by QS team		Y	Approved by Director/E&D team	ector/E&D tean	1
Sign:		D	Sign:		S	Sign:		
Date:	K	C1812	Date:		D	Date:		

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces install and Library and contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required above. 5. For bill amount greate than 10k named and 10k named above. 5. For bill amount greate than 10k named above. 5. For bill amount greate than 10k named named in place of director again of respective E&D member may sign and in place of director again of respective E&D member may sign and in place of director named respective E&D member may sign and in place of director named by contractors of the contractors within 2 working the place of with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be seen by courier).

### Bill for Consumables

B. Ashwini, H.No - 3-13-125/47, Bank Colony Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date: 06.08.2024.

In favor of:

MRPLLP.

Project / Site:

Nilgiri Heights.

Location:

Pocharam.

Type of Work:

Electrical Work.

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables

S No.	Denovi di	
-	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of	
	Block - A - Flat No -A - 507,903 - Switchboards, DB and	
	Final Fittings (C)	Rs. 1,470/-
	Final Fittings (Stage - 3 - Final 50%).	,
	Total Amount = $7.350$ /-	
	Work done from date 25.07.2024 to 05.08.2024.	
	Tom date 25.07.2024 to 05.08.2024.	

Amount in words: One Thousand Four Hundred and Seventy Rupees Only.

Sign:
-------

## **Bill for Equipment Allowance**

B. Ashwini, H.No - 3-13-125/47, Bank Colony Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date: 08.06.2024.

In favor of:

MRPLLP.

Project / Site:

Nilgiri Heights.

Location:

Pocharam.

Type of Work:

Electrical Works.

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of Block - A - Flat No -A - 507,903 - Switchboards, DB and Final Fittings (Stage - 3 - Final 50%).  Total Amount = 7,350/-	
	Work done from date 25.07.2024 to 05.08.2024.	

Amount in words: Two Thousand Nine Hundred and Forty Rupees Only.

Sign:	
-------	--

# Bill for Labour Charges

### B. Ashwini, H.No - 3-13-125/47, Bank Colony Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date: 06.08.2024

In favor of:

MRPLLP.

Project / Site:

Nilgiri Heights.

Location:

Pocharam.

Type of Work:

Electrical Works.

**Towards:** 

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of Block - A - Flat No -A - 507,903 - Switchboards, DB and	
	Final Fittings (Stage - 3 - Final 50%).	Rs. 2,940/-
	Total Amount = $7,350/$ -	
	Work done from date 25.07.2024 to 05.08.2024.	

Amount in words: Two Thousand Nine Hundred and Forty Rupees Only

Sign:
-------

							Grand Total			0				4 070	00.0007			
							Amount			3,500.00		2 850 00	0.0000					
		Vijay Raj		inal 50%)			Rate			3,500.00		3 850 00	0,000					
				age - 3 - F			Units			Flats		Flate						
		Prepared by:		l Fittings (St			Quantity			1.00		1 00		Total Amount	The court of the court			
	MRPLLP	Nilgiri Heights	Block - A - Flat No -A - 507 903 Switchboard BB	B. Ashwini Stage - 3 - Final 50%)	06-08-2024		Item Description	Solven Strain Solven Solven Solven Solven Strain Solven Strain Solven So			upto 1500 Sft	Switchboards, DB and Final Fittings (Stage - 3 - Final 50%)	upto 1500 Sft			at Charges for flats above 5th Floor	sand Three Hundred and Fifty Rupees Only	
CSTIMATE SHEET	Company Name:	Project:	Work Description:	Contractor Name:	Date:	S.No. Item Head	Block - A - Flat No - A SO7 OG	)6'10C-W-03'111'	Block - A - Flat No. A 507	105-W-001mit 1: 1000		2 Block - A - Flat No -A - 903			NOTE. Added 100% additional Change	TOTION OF THE STREET	Amount in words :- Seven Thousand Three ]	



							7	I otal Head				5	8		-	00.1
							Lain	CIIIIS		Flash	1 1413		Flats			
							Onantity	- American		100	8:1		1.00			
							No.'s			90			1.00			
		Vijay Raj		(%0		၁	Height			1.00			1.00			
		_		- 3 - Final 5		В	Width			1.00			1.00			
		Prepared by:		Fittings (Stage		A	Length			1.00			1.00			
Africa	MRPLLP	Nilgiri Heights	Block - A - Flat No -A - 507 903 S	B. Ashwini Strate 3-7, 303 - 3 Witchboards, DB and Final Fittings (Stage - 3 - Final 50%)	06-08-2024		Block - A - Flat No -A - 507.903 - Switchboard DB . T	Stage - 3 - Final Fittings (Stage - 3 - Final 50%)		Switchiboards, UB and Final Fittings (Stage - 3 - Final 50%)	upto 1500 Sft		Switchboards, DB and Final Fittings (Stage - 3 - Final 50%)	TIS ONCE ONLY	harges for flats above 5th Floor	
AREMENT SHEET	THE STITE OF THE S	(Project.	Work Description:	Contractor Name:	Date:	S.No Item Head	Block - A - Flat No -A - 507.903		1 Block - A - Flat No -A - 507			2 Block - A - Flat No -A - 903		NOTE: Addad 100% addition	The state of the s	